COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 1
ESTIMATE RUN 03/11/2015
ESTIMATE SUMMARY 09:26:51
CONTID: C18155-COMBO   ESTIMATE NO: 0001 PROG 2005
PCN: 18155-BID    COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 2
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: TIME CHARGED: DAYS
US 50 # GRANADA EAST AND WEST PERCENT TIME:
PROJECT NO: FBR0505-045

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
09:26:51
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0250 0250 BE ROADWAY
0005 Removal of Embankment Protector Type 3 0.000
0.000
202-00023
0.000.000

THIS
PERIOD
09:26:51
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0250 0250 BE ROADWAY
0445 F/A DRB Standing Committee 0.000
0.000
700-70594
0.000.000
0.00
3,000.000
F A
1.00000
CAT 15,290.0015,290.002,708,237.55CURRENT AMT0250 $ $ $
CAT NO0351 0351 BE STRUCTURE L-27-V
0450 Removal of Bridge 0.000
0.000
202-00400
0.000.000

601-03030
0.000.000
0.00
331.000
CY
400.00000
0480 Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated) 0.000
0.000
602-00020
0.000.000
0.00
86,010.000
LB
1.25000
CAT 0.000.00368,232.50CURRENT AMT0351 $ $ $
CAT NO0352 0352 BE STRUCTURE L-28-AS
0485 Removal of Bridge 0.000
0.000
202-00400
0.000.000

618-00184
0.000.000
0.00
2,230.000
LF
285.00000
0610 15 Inch Drainage Pipe (Class 9) (Complete In Place) 0.000
0.000
624-29016
0.000.000
0.00
15.000
LF
85.00000
CAT 17,470.3617,470.352,320,825.60CURRENT AMT0352 $ $ $
CAT NO0450 0450 BE CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING
0615 Field Office (Class 2) 0.000
0.250
620-00002
13,750.000.250

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
09:26:51
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 0200 ROADWAY
0005 Clearing and Grubbing 0.000
0.000
201-00001
0.000.000

700-70034
0.000.000
0.00
5,000.000
F A
1.00000
0210 F/A DRB Standing Committee 0.000
0.000
700-70594
0.000.000
0.00
2,000.000
F A
1.00000
CAT 7,650.007,650.004,190,374.22CURRENT AMT0200 $ $ $
CAT NO0300 0300 STRUCTURE L-27-Z
0215 Removal of Bridge 0.000
0.000
202-00400
0.000.000

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
09:26:51
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0400 0400 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING
0260 Field Office (Class 2) 0.000
0.750
620-00002
41,250.000.750